fraction/bin

Ratio to ATLAS

oo
&

2.5

1.5

0.5

0.5

13000 GeV pp
| I I I

__.E__
..... ’

Momentum fraction z(ATLAS jet fragmentation)

ATLAS
Herwig 7.2.1 default
Sherpa 1.3.1 default

~ .,
~ .,
Ll'e
< .
~ ..
N .

4

Rivet 3.1.10, = 200k events

mcplots.cern.ch [arXiv:1306.3436]

N

0.5



	Contents
	Page 1


